
2016/2017 - Summer Series

2016-12-29 - Long Haul

Overall

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: PY, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Race 1 Race 2 Total Nett

1st Mosquito 2006 MBYBC Gideon de Villiers 780 3.0 1.0 4.0 4.0

2nd DART 18 2517 MBYBC Rob Holden Elfie Holden 814 4.0 2.0 6.0 6.0

3rd Mosquito 2010 MBYBC Joppie Naude Mark von Schütz 780 2.0 5.0 7.0 7.0

4th 29er 261 MBYBC Tammy Holden Lea Smit 919 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0

5th Mosquito 1201 MBYBC Pieter de Villiers Daleen Naude 780 5.0 3.0 8.0 8.0

6th DART 18 3163 MBYBC Chris Naude Jan 814 6.0 4.0 10.0 10.0

7th Hobie Tiger 18 2634 MBYBC Jaco 691 7.0 6.0 13.0 13.0

8th DART 18 7928 MBYBC Chris van Zyl Johan 814 8.0 8.0 16.0 16.0

9th DART 18 2453 MBYBC Jannes 814 9.0 9.0 18.0 18.0

10th Farrier 32 63 MBYBC Con Meyer Ben 718 10.0 10.0 20.0 20.0

11th DART 15 2008 MBYBC Jean Du Plessis 931 15.0 DNS 15.0 DNS 30.0 30.0

11th DART 18 3771 MBYBC Paul Corrie 814 15.0 DNS 15.0 DNS 30.0 30.0

11th DART 18 4955 MBYBC Boeka 822 15.0 DNS 15.0 DNS 30.0 30.0

11th DART 18 1922 MBYBC Leon Roxanne 814 15.0 DNS 15.0 DNS 30.0 30.0
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Race 1 - 2016-12-29 at 13:41:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

Rank Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 29er 261 MBYBC Tammy Holden Lea Smit 919 13:41:00 14:13:52 0:32:52 0:35:46 1.0

2 Mosquito 2010 MBYBC Joppie Naude Mark von Schütz 780 13:41:00 14:09:28 0:28:28 0:36:30 2.0

3 Mosquito 2006 MBYBC Gideon de Villiers 780 13:41:00 14:10:30 0:29:30 0:37:49 3.0

4 DART 18 2517 MBYBC Rob Holden Elfie Holden 814 13:41:00 14:11:53 0:30:53 0:37:56 4.0

5 Mosquito 1201 MBYBC Pieter de Villiers Daleen Naude 780 13:41:00 14:10:59 0:29:59 0:38:26 5.0

6 DART 18 3163 MBYBC Chris Naude Jan 814 13:41:00 14:12:39 0:31:39 0:38:53 6.0

7 Hobie Tiger 18 2634 MBYBC Jaco 691 13:41:00 14:10:55 0:29:55 0:43:18 7.0

8 DART 18 7928 MBYBC Chris van Zyl Johan 814 13:41:00 14:17:15 0:36:15 0:44:32 8.0

9 DART 18 2453 MBYBC Jannes 814 13:41:00 14:19:45 0:38:45 0:47:36 9.0

10 Farrier 32 63 MBYBC Con Meyer Ben 718 13:41:00 14:16:20 0:35:20 0:49:13 10.0

11 DART 15 2008 MBYBC Jean Du Plessis 931 13:51:00 DNS 15.0

11 DART 18 3771 MBYBC Paul Corrie 814 13:51:00 DNS 15.0

11 DART 18 4955 MBYBC Boeka 822 13:51:00 DNS 15.0

11 DART 18 1922 MBYBC Leon Roxanne 814 13:51:00 DNS 15.0
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http://www.mbybc.co.za

Race 2 - 2016-12-29 at 14:27:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

Rank Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Mosquito 2006 MBYBC Gideon de Villiers 780 14:27:00 14:54:04 0:27:04 0:34:42 1.0

2 DART 18 2517 MBYBC Rob Holden Elfie Holden 814 14:27:00 14:55:21 0:28:21 0:34:50 2.0

3 Mosquito 1201 MBYBC Pieter de Villiers Daleen Naude 780 14:27:00 14:54:47 0:27:47 0:35:37 3.0

4 DART 18 3163 MBYBC Chris Naude Jan 814 14:27:00 14:57:07 0:30:07 0:37:00 4.0

5 Mosquito 2010 MBYBC Joppie Naude Mark von Schütz 780 14:27:00 14:55:59 0:28:59 0:37:09 5.0

6 Hobie Tiger 18 2634 MBYBC Jaco 691 14:27:00 14:53:20 0:26:20 0:38:07 6.0

7 29er 261 MBYBC Tammy Holden Lea Smit 919 14:27:00 15:03:27 0:36:27 0:39:40 7.0

8 DART 18 7928 MBYBC Chris van Zyl Johan 814 14:27:00 15:02:03 0:35:03 0:43:04 8.0

9 DART 18 2453 MBYBC Jannes 814 14:27:00 15:02:06 0:35:06 0:43:07 9.0

10 Farrier 32 63 MBYBC Con Meyer Ben 718 14:27:00 15:03:11 0:36:11 0:50:24 10.0

11 DART 15 2008 MBYBC Jean Du Plessis 931 DNS 15.0

11 DART 18 3771 MBYBC Paul Corrie 814 DNS 15.0

11 DART 18 4955 MBYBC Boeka 822 DNS 15.0

11 DART 18 1922 MBYBC Leon Roxanne 814 DNS 15.0
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